
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= MINERAL LEASE
AMENDMENT;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200705210002
34620

05/21/2007
12:31:45 AM

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantor MINERAL
LEASE
AMENDMENT

CDX GAS LLC 200503230001
31220

200705210002
34630

05/21/2007
12:31:46 AM

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantor MINERAL
LEASE
AMENDMENT

CDX GAS LLC 200503230001
31220

200705210002
34620

05/21/2007
12:31:45 AM

CDX GAS LLC Grantee MINERAL
LEASE
AMENDMENT

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

200503230001
31220

200705210002
34610

05/21/2007
12:31:44 AM

BOWATER
ALABAMA INC

Grantor MINERAL
LEASE
AMENDMENT

CDX
SEQUOYA LLC

200503030001
00960

200705210002
34630

05/21/2007
12:31:46 AM

CDX GAS LLC Grantee MINERAL
LEASE
AMENDMENT

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

200503230001
31220


