Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= MINERAL LEASE AMENDMENT;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200705210002 34620	05/21/2007 12:31:45 AM	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantor	MINERAL LEASE AMENDMENT	CDX GAS LLC					200503230001 31220	
200705210002 34630	05/21/2007 12:31:46 AM	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantor	MINERAL LEASE AMENDMENT	CDX GAS LLC					200503230001 31220	
200705210002 34620	05/21/2007 12:31:45 AM	CDX GAS LLC	Grantee	MINERAL LEASE AMENDMENT	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY					200503230001 31220	
200705210002 34610	05/21/2007 12:31:44 AM	BOWATER ALABAMA INC	Grantor	MINERAL LEASE AMENDMENT	CDX SEQUOYA LLC					200503030001 00960	
200705210002 34630	05/21/2007 12:31:46 AM	CDX GAS LLC	Grantee	MINERAL LEASE AMENDMENT	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY					200503230001 31220	